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A.CA.DEryf IC CA.I/EI\rEDAXR., 2O2O - 2to2l

(6 Day Week)

MCA, I SEMESTER

Induction Programme 08.02.2021 . 27 .02.2021 (3 w)

List of Holidavs

11 .03.2021 (Thursday)-Maha Shivaratri ;29.03.2021 (Monday)-Holi / Shab-E-Barath ; 02.04.2021 (Friday)-Good Friday

05.04.2021 (Monday)-BabuJagajeevanramJayanti;13.04.2021(Tuesday)-Ugadi ;14.04.2021(Wednesday)-Dr.B.R.Ambedka/sJayanti

21,04.2021(Wednesday)-SriramaNavami ;14.05.2021(Friday)-Ramzan(Eid-Ut-Fitr)
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PRINCIPAL

Copies to :

1. The Secretary, GVP

5. The Controller of Examinations

2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)

6. First Year Coordinator

3. All Deans

7. All Notice Boards

4. AllHoDs

8. College Website

I Semester starts from 01.03.2021

I Cycle of lnstruction including I Cycle Tests 01.03.2021 - 24.04,2021 (8 w)

ll Cycle of lnstruction including ll Cycle Tests 26.04,2021 - 19.06.2021 (8 w)

End Semester Practical Examinations 21 .06.2021 - 26.06.2021 (1 w)

End Semester Theory Examinations 28.06.2021 - 10.07 .2021 (2 w)

Next Semester starts from 12.07.2021
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List ol Hqlidays

19.08.2021 (Thursday)-lt4oharrum

1 0.09.2021 (Friday)-Vinayaka Chavithi

1 3.10.2021 (Wed nesday)-Durgastami

20.10.2021(Wednesday) - Eid Miladun Nabi

25.1 2.2021 (Satu rday)-Ch ristmas

(6 Day Week)

MCA I! SEMESTER

; 30.08.2021 (Monday)-Sri Krishna Astami ;

; 02.10.2021 (Saturday)-Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi ;

; 15.10.2021 (Friday)-Vijayadasami ;

; 04.11.2021 (Thursday)-Deepavali ;
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PRINGIPAL

Copies to :

1. The President, GVP

5. The Controller of Examinations

2. The Secretary, GVP

5. First Year Coordinator

3. All Deans

7. All Notice Boards

4. All HoDs

8. College Website

Semester starts from 16.08.2021

I Cycle of lnstruction including I Cycle Tests 16.08.2021 - 09.10.2021 (8 w)

ll Cycle of lnstruction including ll Cycle Tests 1 1 .10.2021 - 04.12.2021 (8 w)

Preparation and Practical Examinations 06.12.2021 - 11 .12.2021 (1 w)

End Semester Theory Examinations 13.12.2021 - 25.12.2021 (2 w)

Next Semester starts from 27.12.2021
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.ICAIDEIVf IC (CZI.IJE I\l-tDAIL' -2to2l
(6 Day Week)

MGA, Vt SEMESTER

List of Holidays

13.01.2021(Tuesday)-Ugadi ;14.04.2021(Wednesday)-Dr.B.R.Ambedka/sJayanti ; 21.04.2021 (Wednesday)-SriramaNavami

14.05.2021(Friday)-Ramzan(Eid-Ul-Fitr) ;21.07.2021(Wednesday)-Bakrid(Eid-Ul-Azha)
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L Copies to :

1. The Secretary, GVP

5. The Controller of Examinations

2, The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)

5. First Year Coordinator

3. All Deans 4. All HoDs

7. All Notice Boards 8. College Website

Vl Semester starts from 12.04.2021

Approval of Project Proposal 12.04.2021 - 17 .04.2021 (1 w)

DPRC - 1 19.04.2021 - 05.06.202 1 (7 w)

DPRC - 2 07 .06.2021 - 24.07 .2021 (7 w)

PRC Review
i

26.07 ,2021 - 31.07 .2021 (1 w)

Repoft Submission 02.08.2021 - 07 .08.2021 (1 w)
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